ECR & ECR Management Directory

ECR Phone Number 512.505.0000
ECR MANAGEMENT Phone # 512.505.0025

Seq Name Division Title Direct Line Mobile Number Email Extension

1 Aaron Clemons ECR Management Director of Construction Management 512.505.0831 903-316-2487 aclemons@ecrtx.com

2 Angel Garcia ECR Management Building Engineer 512.505.0835 512.921.7655 agarcia@ecrtx.com X 145

3 Angela Odom-Brown ECR Management Property Manager 512.505.0026 386-451-7144 aodombrown@ecrtx.com x116

4 Brent Boyer ECR Financial Controller 512.505.0016 512.745.3796 bboyer@ecrtx.com x114

5 Brian Velazquez ECR Research Analyst 515.505.2769 (512) 998-9396 bvelazquez@ecrtx.com x147

6 Carlos Navarro ECR Management Senior Property Assistant 512.505.0497 (956) 206-2631 cnavarro@ecrtx.com

7 Cesar Sanchez ECR Management Maintenance Technician 512.505.2766 512.545.4411 csanchez@ecrtx.com x166

8 Charles Herst ECR Brokerage Advisor 512.505.2762 (919) 794-1498 cherst@ecrtx.com x162

9 Chris Pagan ECRM Maintenance Technician 512.505.2768 512.947.8014 cpagan@ecrtx.com

10 Cory Camp ECR Brokerage Advisor 512.505.2761 301-233-1124 ccamp@ecrtx.com x161
11 Danielle Ortiz ECR Management Senior Property Manager of Norwood 512.505.0946 408.605.5471 dblack@ecrtx.com x 135
12 Daniel Segura ECR Management Building Engineer 512.505.9042 512.815.6070 dsegura@ecrtx.com

13 David Dawkins ECR Senior Brokerage Advisor 512.505.0022 512.751.1611 ddawkins@ecrtx.com x 118
14 Emily Staples ECR Brokerage Coordinator 512.505.0944 512.970.6562 estaples@ecrtx.com x 137
15 Eric Sanchez ECR Management Lead Engineer 512.505.2756 512.521.6214 esanchez@ecrtx.com x156
16 Franziska Jackson ECR Management Directory of Property Management 512.505.0013 512.694.3093 fjackson@ecrtx.com x112
17 Gilma Garcia ECR Management Property Accountant 512.505.0839 712.444.0924 ggarcia@ecrtx.com x146
18 Graham Shearer ECR Management Property Assistant 512.505.0495 512.289.5029 gshearer@ecrtx.com x147
19 Haley Berry Smith ECR Brokerage Principal 512.505.0014 512.970.1143 hsmith@ecrtx.com x 113
20 Hannah Huskey ECR Brokerage Advisor 512.505.0015 512.635.7760 hhuskey@ecrtx.com X121
21 Isaac Gutierrez ECR Management Senior Brokerage Advisor 512.505.0008 210.542.2966 igutierrez@ecrtx.com x 108
22 Jack Carroll ECR Management Senior Assistant Property Manager 512.505.0947 512.284.4883 jcarroll@ecrtx.com x142
23 Jackson Barr ECR Management Maintenance Technician 512.505.2758 512.550.3020 jbarr@ecrtx.com x158
24 Jamie Tamayo ECR Management Lead Engineer 512.505.2763 512.994.5032 jtamayo@ecrtx.com x163
25 Jason Steinberg ECR Partner 512.505.0004 512.350.9102 jsteinberg@ecrtx.com x 102
26 Javier Esparza ECR Management Building Engineer 512.505.2759 512.961.2013 jesparza@ecrtx.com x159
27 Jennifer Schwartz ECR Executive Operations Manager 512.505.0024 443.752.9912 jschwartz@ecrtx.com x 119
28 Jose Vazquez ECR Management Building Engineer 512.505.0941 512.767.3468 jvazquez@ecrtx.com x 136
29 Katelyn Sims ECR Office Administrator 512.505.0945 512.525.1959 ksims@ecrtx.com

30 Kriseira Almeida ECR Management Senior Property Accountant 512-505-0885 512.369.9919 kalmeida@ecrtx.com x 183
31 Luis Elizondo ECR Management Property Assistant 512.505.0498 956.346.6209 lelizondo@ecrtx.com

32 Madeline Powers ECR Management Senior Property Manager 512.505.0023 903.268.6421 mpowers@ecrtx.com

33 Martha Sofia Rodriguez ECR Accountant 512.505.0021 956.454.4575 mrodriguez@ecrtx.com x120
34 Martin Villarreal ECR Marketing Coordinator 512.505.0009 956.466.3027 mvillarreal@ecrtx.com x106
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35 Matt Fain ECR Brokerage Principal 512.505.0011 512.587.9302 mfain@ecrtx.com x 109
36 Matt Levin ECR Founder / Managing Partner 512.505.0001 512.733.4409 mlevin@ecrtx.com x 100
37 Melissa Saucedo ECRM Senior Accounting Associate 512.505.2767 (512) 289-2954 msaucedo@ecrtx.com x167
38 Mike Bartz ECR Management Lead Engineer N/A 512.497.8066 mbartz@ecrtx.com N/A
39 Michael Wohl ECR Management Property Assistant 512-505-0499 619-794-8975 mwohl@ecrtx.com n/a

40 Patrick Ley ECR Partner 512.505.0002 512.537.9040 gley @ecrtx.com x 101
41 Preston Moreaux ECR Management Property Assistant 512.505.2765 832.213.9750 pmoreaux@ecrtx.com x165
42 Rebecca Zigterman ECR Brokerage Principal 512.505.0003 512.222.8112 rzigterman@ecrtx.com x 103
43 Ross Chumley ECR Brokerage Advisor 512.505.0029 512-739-7222 rchumley@ecrtx.com x106
a4 Ryan Tamayo ECR Management Building Engineer 512.505.2764 512.750.5945 rtamayo@ecrtx.com x164
45 Ryan Wilson ECR Brokerage Principal 512.505.0006 512.466.2904 rwilson@ecrtx.com x 105
46 Sam Betancourt ECR Management Lead Engineer N/A 512.560.4352 sbetancourt@ecrtx.com x157
47 Sean Bednarz ECR Senior Graphic Designer 512.505.0028 216.548.3699 sbednarz@ecrtx.com x 126
48 Sean Couey ECR Senior Brokerage Advisor 512.505.0027 203.585.4097 scouey@ecrtx.com x 125
49 Shannon Harris ECR Management Senior Property Manager 512.505.0884 310.502.3148 sharris@ecrtx.com x 129
50 Stephanie Trevino ECR Management Accounting Manager 512.505.0496 512.925.6349 strevino@ecrtx.com x146
51 Stephen McMillen ECR Research Analyst 512.505.2760 949.922.2876 smcmillen@ecrtx.com

52 Steve Pannes ECR Senior Brokerage Advisor 512.505.0018 512.522.8516 spannes@ecrtx.com x 107
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